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Schiitzengesellschaft Tuggen

Trachslau
Sihlsee Schiessen

20.05.2025

10 Rang
92.983 Punkt
27 Teilnehmer

0 Rang Beteiligung
21 Auszeichnungen

78 % Auszeichnungen
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Vogt Edwin
Kaser Roger
Schnyder Reto
Bruhin Willi
Machler Remo
Schnyder Karl
Grézer Beat
Bamert Christa
Aktas Timur
Schnellmann Hermann
Mdaller Roland
Schnyder Cedrik
Bamert Andreas
Késer Simon
Pfister Hermann
Shindleman Henry
Kaslin Edy
Krieg Hanspeter
Huppin Lukas-Fritz
Huber Kilian
Pfyl Martin
Reumer Andri
Mdaller Shona
Rechsteiner Hans
Fiedler Julian
Shindleman Daniel

Fiedler Thomas

1946 SV
1965 V
1975 E
1954 SV
1999 E
1946 SV
1989 E
1958 V
JS
1943 EV
1965 V
2009 JS
1984 E
2004 E
1958 V
2003 E
1956 V
1961 V
1892 E
2011 JJS
1965 V
2009 JS
2009 JS
1945 EV
2012 JJS
1960 V
1979 E

Stgw.90
Stgw.57/03
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.57/03
Stgw.57/02
Stgw.90
Stgw.57/03
Stgw.90
Stgw.57/03
Stgw.90
Stgw.57/02
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90
Stgw.90

Gesch. Res
99 Punkt
96 Punkt
96 Punkt
95 Punkt
94 Punkt
93 Punkt
92 Punkt
90 Punkt
89 Punkt
89 Punkt
89 Punkt
88 Punkt
88 Punkt
87 Punkt
86 Punkt
84 Punkt
83 Punkt
83 Punkt
83 Punkt
82 Punkt
82 Punkt
81 Punkt
74  Punkt
73  Punkt
69 Punkt
56  Punkt
56 Punkt
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